Informe generado el 29 de Abril de 2024 a las 16:29

Ponis D

Ordenes de Salida

27 de Mayo de 2023

0s

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

DISNEY
NONE / NONE / 2011/
TORDA / CRUZ

MORDISCOS
NONE / NONE / 2017 /
ALAZAN / NONE

QUILATE CEM
NONE / NONE / 2016 /
RUANO / NONE

BLACK ARROW

NERU / DONA URRACA /

2014 / NEGRO / CDE

EMIRATOS DE AMAN
AMAN ALJARAFE / AFRICA

DE AMAN /2010 /
CASTANO / A.A.

TITEUF DE PIQUEGRU

MEALOW DE LA BELLE /
BILLA DU CLOSEL /2007
/ TORDO / CONNEMARA

KALINGA ALB
NONE / NONE / 2015/
OVERA / CRUZ

L.A.C.

150277

153702

156745

144075

143563

143944

145345

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

DIAZ VERDUGO,
Isabel
CARLOS DIAZ /
NONE

GONZALEZ DE
ROMAN, Blanca
C. E. MIRAFLORES /

NONE

CASADO DE
MATA, Lorena
C. E. MIRAFLORES /
NONE

MARIN MERINO,
Beatriz [Juv]
ALMUDENA MERINO
GARCIA / NONE

CORIA PARDO,
Carla
JESUS CORIA DIEZ /
GANADERIAS EL
PEDRON

FERNANDEZ DA
SILVA, Inés
INES FERNANDEZ DA
SILVA / YZOSSE

DiAZ VERDUGO,
Isabel
FRANCISCO JOSE
LIRA NARANJO /
NONE

L.D.N.

226524

209247

221853

240369

249363

190507

226524

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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